

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.15062 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	15.06.2026	<p data-bbox="472 573 616 611"><u>Dr.VJP,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 663 1286 931">Ms.K.Jhansi Lakshmi, learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the Office of the Advocate General seeks one (1) week time, to get instructions regarding the election as directed by this Court <i>vide</i> order dated 28.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="568 976 1031 1014">List the matter on 19.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1126 520 1155">UPS</p> <p data-bbox="1126 1088 1286 1126"><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></p>	