

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.15062 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	19.06.2026	<p><u>Dr.VJP,J</u></p> <p>Ms.K.Jhansi Lakshmi, learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the Office of the Advocate General would submit that the present petition pertains to the Animal Husbandry Department.</p> <p>Registry is directed to post this matter before the appropriate Bench having the roster.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></p> <p>UPS</p>	